MOCHEMICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL MANUAL
Chemical anchor cartridges
REV4 1
DESCRIPTION
Vinylester chemical anchor.
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTATION
• ETA 13/0753 option 7, M8 to M24 for non-cracked concrete.

CODE MODEL
MOPISTO Manual
MOPISPR Professional 410 ml
MOPISSI Silicone 300 ml
MOPISNEU Pneumatic
MOBOMBA
MO-AC   Mixing tubes and miscellaneous
MORCANU
CODE MODEL
MOBOMBA Blower pump
MORCANU Tube 170 - 300 - 410 ml
MORCEPKIT Kit 3 brushes
MORCEPKIT
Kit 3 brushes (ø15, ø20, ø30)
CODE DIMENSION
EQAC08110 M8 x 110
EQAC10130 M10 x 130
EQAC10190 M10 x 190
EQAC12160 M12 x 160
EQAC12220 M12 x 220
EQAC16190 M16 x 190
EQAC16250 M16 x 250
EQAC20260 M20 x 260
EQAC20350 M20 x 350
EQAC24300 M24 x 300
EQAC24380 M24 x 380
EQAC30330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQ8808110 M8 x 11040
EQ8810130 M10 x 130
EQ8812160 M12 x 160
EQ8816190 M16 x 190
EQ8820260 M20 x 260
EQ8824300 M24 x 300
CODE DIMENSION
EQA408110 M8 x 110
EQA410130 M10 x 130
EQA412160 M12 x 160
EQA416190 M16 x 190
EQA420260 M20 x 260
EQA424300 M24 x 300
EQA430330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQA208110 M8 x 110
EQA210130 M10 x 130
EQA212160 M12 x 160
EQA216190 M16 x 190
EQA220260 M20 x 260
EQA224300 M24 x 300
EQA230330 M30 x 330